Vizelandesclubmeister Landesschau 2012
11 Deutsche Riesen wildfab Z212 Schlegel Erich

64 Blaue Wiener

109
143
163
170
217
317
380

R. Neuseelander

Alaska
Havanna
Kleinchinchilla
Lohkaninchen

385,0 VLC-M
Z37 Uhl Wolfgang 385,0 VLC-M
Z555 ZGM U.+U. Hartmann 383,5 VLC-M
Hasenkaninchen rotbr. Z360 D'Addetta Teo 386,5 VLC-M
Z42 Siedler Klemens 385,5 VLC-M
Z42  Flaiz Klaus 386,0 VLC-M
Z111 Kraus Reiner 386,0 VLC-M
schwarz Z325 Edel Bernd 385,5 VLC-M
Z165 Nordgauer Jirgen 385,5 VLC-M

Hermelin RA



